PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000152530
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSMM0412D-XXXX-LRH Angeline Lin Shengjun Zhou Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSMM0412D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

DC Resistance
(Ω)
TYP.
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Isat
(A)
TYP.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
TYP.
CSMM0412D-R47M-LRH 0.47 1/1 0.041 0.033 7.20 8.20 3.80 4.30
CSMM0412D-R56M-LRH 0.56 1/1 0.050 0.040 6.00 7.00 3.20 3.80
CSMM0412D-R68M-LRH 0.68 1/1 0.055 0.042 5.20 6.20 3.25 3.80
CSMM0412D-1R0M-LRH 1.0 1/1 0.059 0.049 3.80 4.60 3.00 3.50
CSMM0412D-1R5M-LRH 1.5 1/1 0.075 0.060 3.80 4.50 2.80 3.20
CSMM0412D-2R2M-LRH 2.2 1/1 0.090 0.075 2.80 3.30 2.50 3.00
CSMM0412D-3R3M-LRH 3.3 1/1 0.130 0.106 2.80 3.30 2.00 2.50
CSMM0412D-4R7M-LRH 4.7 1/1 0.175 0.145 2.30 2.60 1.80 2.10
CSMM0412D-6R8M-LRH 6.8 1/1 0.230 0.190 1.60 2.20 1.50 1.75
CSMM0412D-8R2M-LRH 8.2 1/1 0.273 0.210 1.58 1.95 1.46 1.68
CSMM0412D-100M-LRH 10 1/1 0.360 0.300 1.55 1.85 0.85 1.00
CSMM0412D-220M-LRH 22 1/1 0.800 0.650 1.00 1.25 0.80 0.90
NOTE:
1. Rated current: Isat (max.) or Irms (max.), whichever is smaller.
2. Saturation Current: Max. Value, DC current at which the inductance drops less than 30% from its value without
current; Typ. Value, DC current at which the inductance drops 30% from its value without current.